POWER DISTRIBUTION & PROTECTION > CIRCUIT BREAKERS & LOAD CENTRES > DIN MCB

ABB FS401MC20 PLUGGABLE RCBO FOR SMISSLINE TP SYSTEM
10kA 2P 20A C CURVE TYPE A 30mA

FS401MC20

FEATURES

- Short-circuit breaking capacity of 10 kA (IEC/EN 61009) for all types

-Type A

- Expandabile for future extension with direct pluggable solution

- Flexible and modular
- Pole configuration 2P

GENERAL INFORMATION
Brand
Product Type

Series

TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES
Application

Curve Type

No. of Poles

Power Loss (W)

Rated Current (A)

Rated Frequency (Hz)

Rated Insulation Voltage (V)

Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)

Rated Voltage AC (V)

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES

Housing Material

PROTECTION & STANDARDS

Degree of Protection
Pollution Degree

Standards and Approvals

ABB
RCBO
FS400

Commercial and Industrial
C Curve

1P+N

3

20

50/60

500

240

240

Insulation group I, light grey RAL 7035

IP20
2
IEC/EN 61009-1, IEC/EN 61009-2-1
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