

ABB FS401MC20 PLUGGABLE RCBO FOR SMISSLINE TP SYSTEM 10kA 2P 20A C CURVE TYPE A 30mA

FS401MC20

FEATURES

- Short-circuit breaking capacity of 10 kA (IEC/EN 61009) for all types
- Type A
- Expandable for future extension with direct pluggable solution
- Flexible and modular
- Pole configuration 2P



GENERAL INFORMATION		
Brand	ABB	
Product Type	RCBO	
Series	FS400	

TECHNICAL ATTRIBUTES	
Application	Commercial and Industrial
Curve Type	C Curve
No. of Poles	1P+N
Power Loss (W)	3
Rated Current (A)	20
Rated Frequency (Hz)	50/60
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)	500
Rated Operational Voltage AC (V)	240
Rated Voltage AC (V)	240

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTES	
Housing Material	Insulation group I, light grey RAL 7035
PROTECTION & STANDARDS	
Degree of Protection	IP20
Pollution Degree	2
Standards and Approvals	IEC/EN 61009-1, IEC/EN 61009-2-1